RISULTATI E CLASSIFICHE
SETTORE GIOVANILE

WEEKEND 24-25 GENNAIO 2026



CAMPIONATO PRIMAVERA 1

Ultima gara:

ROMA - BOLOGNA
1909
Marcatori

28' Seck 4' Gastaldo
89’Arena 14’ N'Diaye
29’ N'Diaye

Prossima Gara:

Lecce - Roma

Domenica 1/02 ore 13:00
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FIORENTINA
ROMA
CESENA
PARMA
INTER
HELLAS VERONA
LECCE
GENOA
BOLOGNA
MILAN
JUVENTUS
MONZA
ATALANTA
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CREMONESE

38
37
37
36
34
33
33
32
32
K}
K}
31
30
28
28
27
21
21
19
13

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22



CAMPIONATO UNDER 18 A/B

Ultima gara:

ROMA - NAPOLI

Marcatori

27’ Paratici 34’ lovine
371’ Teixeira F.
47’ Teixeira F,
63’ Teixeira F.
81'Paratici

86' Chiummarello

Prossima Gara:

Torino - Roma
Domenica 1/02 ore 11:00
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INTER
ROMA
ATALANTA
GENOA
BOLOGNA
CESENA
NAPOLI
TORINO
FIORENTINA
LAZIO
MONZA
MILAN
SASSUOLO
PARMA
HELLAS VERONA
LECCE
CREMONESE
FROSINONE
CAGLIARI
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CAMPIONATO UNDER 17 A/B

Ultima gara:

ROMA - JUVE STABIA

28’ Romero Corredera
34’ Autogol
49’ Antonetti

e

CASTELLAMMARE DI STABIA

Juve Stabia
1907

39’ Autogol

Prossima Gara:

Empoli - Roma
Domenica 1/02 ore 11:30
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EMPOLI
ROMA
FIORENTINA
PALERMO
LAZIO
NAPOLI
LECCE
CATANZARO
PESCARA
AVELLINO
BARI
FROSINONE
JUVE STABIA
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CAMPIONATO UNDER16 A/B

Ultima gara:

ROMA - PESCARA

PESCARA CALCIO

Marcatori
16’ Sperlonga

Prossima Gara:

Avellino - Roma
Domenica 1/02 ore 12:30
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FIORENTINA
EMPOLI
RO/

BARI

LAZIO
PESCARA
LECCE
AVELLINO
NAPOLI
FROSINONE
JUVE STABIA
PALERMO
CATANZARO
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CAMPIONATO UNDER15 A/B

Ultima gara:

ROMA - PESCARA

PESCARA CALCIO

Marcatori
14’ Diofebo
23’ Diofebo
56’ Abate
74’ Kepinska

Prossima Gara:

Avellino - Roma
Domenica 1/02 ore 10:30
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ROMA

LAZIO
FIORENTINA
EMPOLI
CATANZARO
LECCE

BARI
PALERMO
NAPOLI
PESCARA
FROSINONE
JUVE STABIA
AVELLINO
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